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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Richardson168
HGA

8.800 8.600 9.1509.600 36.150
10T 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie Sanders167
HGA

8.900 9.000 8.5009.350 35.750
5T 5T 4 13T 2 

2 

Meredith Morrey175
IRON CROSS

8.900 8.600 9.0009.200 35.700
5T 11T 10T 2 3 

3 

Celeste Mackin169
HGA

8.900 9.100 8.1009.250 35.350
5T 3T 8T 25T 4 

4 

Sofia Chavez-Lujambio172
HGA

8.700 9.200 8.8008.500 35.200
18T 2 35T 5T 5T

5T

Noelani Flavien230
TAAG

9.100 8.200 8.9009.000 35.200
1 15T 18* 3T 5T

5T

Maris Haecker163
GYMTASTIC

8.900 9.000 8.3009.000 35.200
5T 5T 18* 20T 5T

5T

Kate Swales166
HGA

8.300 9.400 8.0009.400 35.100
39T 1 3 27T 8 

8 

Carissa Green159
GYMTASTIC

8.700 8.200 8.7009.450 35.050
18T 15T 2 8T 9 

9 

Katie Best191
LOBO

9.000 8.200 8.5009.200 34.900
2T 15T 10T 13T 10 

10 

Ava Cauley173
HGA

8.900 8.400 8.7008.750 34.750
5T 13T 28 8T 11 

11 

Ella Boos153
DANA'S

8.300 8.900 8.3009.200 34.700
39T 8T 10T 20T 12 

12 

Johanna Miles193
LOBO

8.800 7.700 8.7009.300 34.500
10T 28 5T 8T 13 

13 

Ryan Fox176
IRON CROSS

8.800 7.900 8.5009.200 34.400
10* 26T 10T 13T 14T

14T

Emily Burger199
LOBO

9.000 8.200 8.4008.800 34.400
2T 15T 25T 16T 14T

14T

Hallie Mae Baker224
TAAG

8.800 8.000 8.9008.700 34.400
10* 24T 29T 3T 14T

14T

Eleanor Soltes196
LOBO

8.500 8.100 8.7009.000 34.300
31T 22T 18T 8T 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Hawkins171
HGA

8.700 8.100 8.3009.050 34.150
18T 22T 16T 20T 18 

18 

Savannah Heckman194
LOBO

9.000 8.000 7.8009.200 34.000
2T 24T 10T 34T 19 

19 

Kamilee Charland165
GYMTASTIC

8.800 7.000 8.8009.250 33.850
10T 38T 8T 5T 20 

20 

Audrey Hochglaube170
HGA

8.600 9.100 7.6008.400 33.700
25T 3T 37T 40T 21T

21T

Emily Turner161
GYMTASTIC

8.400 8.400 7.9009.000 33.700
34T 13T 18T 32T 21T

21T

Kylie Ward198
LOBO

8.700 8.200 7.3009.300 33.500
18T 15* 5* 44T 23T

23T

Chloee Smith158
GYMTASTIC

8.500 8.200 7.5009.300 33.500
31T 15* 5* 43 23T

23T

Josi Oujesky160
GYMTASTIC

8.700 8.900 6.7009.100 33.400
18* 8T 15 48 25T

25T
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Karina Zaharieva195
LOBO

8.700 7.300 8.4009.000 33.400
18* 31T 18T 16T 25T

25T

Eliza Piorun155
DANA'S

8.600 7.200 8.8008.800 33.400
25T 34T 25T 5T 25T

25T

Marissa Meier197
LOBO

8.800 8.200 7.8008.600 33.400
10T 15T 31T 34T 25T

25T

Alexa Venglar181
IRON CROSS

8.400 8.800 7.3008.800 33.300
34T 10 25T 44T 29 

29 

Sofia Tijerina235
TAAG

8.600 7.900 8.4008.200 33.100
25T 26T 39T 16T 30 

30 

Isabella Van Stone201
LOBO

8.800 7.100 8.0009.050 32.950
10T 37 16T 27T 31 

31 

Hannah Augustine122
BGA

8.300 7.200 8.1008.500 32.100
39T 34T 35T 25T 32 

32 

Addison Pisani180
IRON CROSS

8.300 7.200 7.9008.600 32.000
39T 34T 31T 32T 33 

33 

Addison Ramey179
IRON CROSS

8.400 6.000 8.4009.000 31.800
34T 45T 18T 16T 34T

34T

Anastasia White200
LOBO

8.600 7.000 7.8008.400 31.800
25T 38T 37T 34T 34T

34T

Audrey Thorton177
IRON CROSS

8.800 7.500 7.8007.500 31.600
10T 30 46 34T 36T

36T

Maggie Zakkizadeh156
DANA'S

8.700 7.300 7.0008.600 31.600
18T 31T 31T 46T 36T

36T

Katelyn Bilski192
LOBO

8.600 6.500 7.7008.700 31.500
25T 41 29T 39 38 

38 

Colleen Gwinn178
IRON CROSS

8.400 6.000 8.3008.600 31.300
34T 45T 31T 20T 39 

39 

Chloe Farabee225
TAAG

8.500 6.200 8.3008.200 31.200
31T 43T 39T 20T 40T

40T

Heidi Pulumbarit123
BGA

8.100 7.300 7.8008.000 31.200
43T 31T 43T 34T 40T

40T

Haylie Head121
BGA

8.600 7.600 7.6007.100 30.900
25T 29 48 40T 42 

42 

Ayria Smith126
BGA

8.400 6.200 7.0008.050 29.650
34T 43T 42 46T 43 

43 

Shaelyn Cobb124
BGA

8.100 5.300 7.6008.100 29.100
43T 48 41 40T 44 

44 

Julia Bi174
HGA

__.___ 9.000 8.0009.000 26.000
45T 5T 18T 27T 45 

45 

Sophie Tien164
GYMTASTIC

__.___ 6.400 8.0008.000 22.400
45T 42 43T 27T 46 

46 

Madeline Husbands162
GYMTASTIC

__.___ 5.700 8.6008.000 22.300
45T 47 43T 12 47 

47 

Emily Fea125
BGA

__.___ 6.600 8.0007.200 21.800
45T 40 47 27T 48 

48 

Rayven Schloss154
DANA'S

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
45T 49 49 49 49 

49 
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